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https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/14z695YgJuqsbCgfMl0ntZ4Y0UmMb2-Y3uYCmiLHnuIw/edit?usp=sharing

2/9 Monday: Sports Day
Wear your favorite team gear or sports gear

2/10 Tuesday: Duo/Squad Day
Match with a friend or a group

@, 2/11 Wednesday: Cozy Pajama Dayv e
Must be school apprepriate % o
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%

2/12 Thursday: Class Color Day,
- 6" Grade- White :
7" Grade- Blue




THURSDAY. FEBRUARY 12TH

PIE A TEACHER
ASSEMBLY!
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£ SPIRIT DAY!

DRESS EiTHER AS A
100 YEAR OLD

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18TH
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DURING PASSING TiME
WE Will BE PLAYING

)

OR GET CREATIVE AND A A 19208 PLAYLIST ON
ADD SCHOOL L THE LOUD SPEAKER!
APPROPRIATE 100 .
iTEMS TO YOUR
CLOTHES!
100TH DAY SURVIVAL KITS
Y 1 SOLD BEFORE SCHOOL AND DURlNG
= e LUNCH ON THE FEB. 18TH. MAX 2 BAGS
din = PER STUDENT! THE KiTS ARE SMALL BAGS
,.L 11 (® WiTH FUN, USEFUL iTEMS AND ARE $2

EACH. WHAT’S iNSiDE:

s$SCAVENGER HUNT§ ‘2 .

PACK OF GUM

19

ON WEDNESDAY, FEB. 18", « HOMEWORK PASS (PER TEACHER

(IHERE WiLL BE 100 DISCRETION, NOT VALID FOR LATE ™\
i WORK, TESTS/QUiZZES, OR

SCHOOL OF MRS. JOWETT S

AND MR. FRIKKEN. BY THE PROJECTS) pal®
AT R

i . STICKERS
AND THE STUDENT WiTH .‘ . CANDY Y
\_THE MOST Wiks A PRiZE! Uy y

i




SEE MRS.

DUNSMORE . Au Items $1 or2f0r$1 2w

IN ROOM 205
il SR . & —
TO GET YOUR ol Sar s © Iy

VALENTINE’S
GOODIES!!!




*CANDY GR
BQRE

ON SALE:
Monday Feb 9 — Wednesday Feb 11

S Durmg I.unch e :

= DE!.!\]ERY DAY:

Fébruary 12

Dellvered durmg 4th Hour

Who can you send one to?
. ‘:/!\

£% Friends \/J Ry
5% Classmates §
£% Yourself (because why not’) _ﬁ

&

Don’t miss out — &= Make sure
supplies are limited! ou know the
e R 4th hour teacher

of whoever you
are sending it tO!C/

Attention students! Student Council will
be selling Candy Grams! Candy Grams
are just $1 per sucker and you can
send one fto a friend or even treat
yourself. Sales will take place February
9th through February 1ith during lunch.
Candy Grams will be delivered during
4th hour on Thursday, February 12th, so
make sure you know the 4th hour
teacher of the person you're sending it
to. Make someone’s day a little sweeter
with a Candy Gram!




PARTNERS WITH THE

M M;rgswlle Middle SChool ¢

: TYOUR TIGERS TICKETS FOR
GE 202

\‘, % I“ 5 .

“https://www. gofevo.com/group/MarysvnIle

.=~ FOR EVERY TICKET SOLD, OUR 6™ GRADE RECEIVES .

$5 BACK PR TICKETY

'suppom OUR 6" GRADE CLASS
; : ——‘AND ENJOY A TIGERS GAME'




Go Y;
MMS SPORTS Rirnga s
MONDAY Boys Basketball Home vs Central - 4pm

TUESDAY Quiz Bowl Away @ Central, Bus departs @ 2:45pm

WEDNESDAY Boys Basketball Home vs Fort Gratiot - 4pm

CHE



MMS SPORTS NEWS

VOUMUST HAVE A PRYSICAL ON FILE IN ORDERTO TRYOUT /PRACTICE! &
GO W' (4 ./



GUESS WHAT...

MMS POPCORN FRIDAY
IS BACK!!!

POPCORN CAN BE PURCHASED FOR $1.00 PER BAG DURING
LUNCH IN THE SMALL CAFETERIA.

POPCORN MUST BE EATEN DURING LUNCH IN THE CAFETERIA.

Don't forget your
popcorn money ( $1)

*Reminder - NO
popcorn outside of
the lunch room|



Reminder no backpacks/purses
allowed in the classrooms. This
is NOT allowed. You need to
keep backpacks in your locker.

Lunch Reminders: No more than 8 students in the
lunch line and no more than 10 students per table.

Students remember to stay on sidewalks and crosswalks before and after school. If walking
in the pick-up/drop-off loops or parking lots, please be aware of other vehicles. Look both
ways before crossing the street. We want everyone to get here and get home safely.

Breakfast is available at 7:40 am (Athletic door), it
is free and available to all students. Students must
eat and report to class by 8am.

o’
® Lunch is free for all students.

We want you here at school, but if your family is planning a
vacation (3 days or longer) during scheduled school time, you
need to complete a pre-arranged absence form hefore your
vacation and turn it in before you leave for vacation.
Pre-arranged Ahsence Forms are available in the office.

NO body spray or perfume is allowed at
school. We have people in the building
who may be allergic to those smells.
Please keep at home.

REGULAR PRIDE CARD STORE HOURS ARE
1:55AM.

TUESDAYS AND THURSDAYS FROM 7:45 -

Students just a reminder that
the expectation is that you sit
down while eating in the
cafeteria, pick up/clean up
after yourself, and go outside
when finished eating. No food
or drinks outside or in the

gyms.




26-26 MMS SCHEDULES

FULL DAY

PLC

HALF DAY

9

4TH

A LUNCH
STH
6TH

8:00-852

800-846

8:00-827

856-948

850-9:36

832-859

9:52-1044

940-10:26

9:04-9:31

10:48-1140

10:30-11'16

9:36-10:03

1:44-1219

1120-11:55

NO LUNCH

12:23-115

11:59-12:45

10:08-10:35

T19-211

1249-139

10:40-11110

7TH/FIT

215-3:00

FULL DAY

PLC

HALF DAY

ST

o |
==

4TH
5TH

B LUNCH
6TH

8:00-8:946

8:00-8:27

856-9:48

850-9:36

832-859

952-1044

9:40-10:26

9:04-9:31

10:48-11:940

10:30-1116

9:36-10:03

1M44-12:36

11:20-12:06

NO LUNCH

1240-T115

1270-1245

10:08-10:35

1249-1:39

10:40-11110

7TH/FIT

215-3:00

HALF DAYS:
OCT 31", NOV 13™, NOV 14™,
JAN 21, JAN 22'°, MAY 22'°, |
JUNE 10™, JUNE 1™

PLC DAYS:

SEPT 17™, OCT 15™, NOV 19™,
DEC 10™,JAN 14™, FEB 4™,
MAR 18™, APR 15™,
MAY 13™, JUNE 3%







MMS - ATTENDANCE MATTERS 2025-202

Grade  September October November December January  February = March April May June 2;2051?:26
6th Grade | 97.4% |96.6% |96.4% |95.5% |95.5% 96.3%
7th Grade | 96.6% (96.5% |96% 94.6% 94% 95.5%
8thGrade | 97% |96.3% |95% 93.8% 95% 95.4%
6-8 Overall | 97% |96.5% |95.8% |94.6% |94.8% 95.7%




